P1800095958

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
//	dress)	
(//	uiessj	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200321339182

200321339182 11/27/18--01008--004 **87.50



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Swn HS Alulo World	Inc tename- <u>mustincl</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	_
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM: Derrick L. Swate			
let Num ord.	Address 32333 State & Zip	SELVETA SALVAHAS	2018 NOV 2

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

229-726-8563

Daytime Telephone number

Swalk Auto World & Gmail. Com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mai	ling address, if differer	nt is:
66 Nunn rd.		Snm	<i>c</i>	
	32333			
RTICLE III PURPO the purpose for which t	PSE he corporation is organized is: Ory	t all Law	fal Busnes	55
				
he number of shares of	ES stock is: 2 U. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS : Descript L. Swall (Predate		AHASSE:	2018 NOV 27
he number of shares of	stock is: 2 (I. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address:	ALL AHASSEE, FI DAI	
ne number of shares of **RTICLE V INITIAL** Name and Title Address	Stock is: 2 U. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Descript L. Swall (Accepted) Leb Numn rd.	Name and Title: Address:	100 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A	NOV 27 AH 8: 43
he number of shares of **RTICLE V INITIAL** Name and Title Address	Stock is: 2 U. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Descript L. Swall (Accepted to the Number of the Hausana, 7/4, 32333	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	100 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A20 A	MOV 27 AM 8: 43
Name and Title Address Name and Title	Stock is: 2 U. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Descript L. Swall? (Production of the Number of the Humana, 7/4, 32333	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	20 A2 A	MOV 27 AH 8: 43
Name and Title Name and Title Address Address	Stock is: 2 U. OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Descript L. Swall? (Production of the Number of the Numbe	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	MOV 27 AH 8: 43

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name: Derrick L. Swall Address: Let Nuna Rd.	
1/ N N I	
	AR OF H
Havenny 7/6, 32333	FILED 2010 NOV 27 AM 8: 43 36 AHASSEC TENTE
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Derrick L. Swalls	
Address: 66 Nunn Rd.	
Name: Derrick C. Swalls Address: 66 Nunn Rd. Havanny 7/L. 32333	
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot filing.)	be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process this efficience. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered.	
Chail & Switt	11/24/2018
Required Signature/Registered Agent	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a · · ·
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
1 bired L. Swatts	11/21/20/8
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date